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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  February 2012

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$13,607,973.00 $13,335,813.54

$10,527.22 $10,527.22

$13,618,500.22

$127,156,766.94

$13,346,340.76

$129,751,803.00

$133,073,535.00 $130,412,064.30

($3,255,297.36)($3,321,732.00)

95,359,800

97,822,500

36,750

20,550

$1,660,483.08

$0.00

$1,660,483.08

$17,296,400.01

$18,166,735.41

($870,335.40)

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$129,971,764.47 $127,376,728.41

$133,479,109.40 $130,817,638.70

($3,507,344.93) ($3,440,910.29)

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2012

2011

PO BOX 10456  /  DES MOINES, IOWA  50306-0456


