

Iowa Department of Revenue

Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report

For month of February 2012

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

	Gross	Net
Stamp Purchases	\$13,607,973.00	\$13,335,813.54
Other Receipts	\$10,527.22	\$10,527.22
Total Receipts	\$13,618,500.22	\$13,346,340.76
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$129,971,764.47	\$127,376,728.41
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$133,479,109.40	\$130,817,638.70
Difference	(\$3,507,344.93)	(\$3,440,910.29)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$129,751,803.00	\$127,156,766.94
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$133,073,535.00	\$130,412,064.30
Difference	(\$3,321,732.00)	(\$3,255,297.36)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2012	95,359,800	36,750
Year to Date: FY 2011	97,822,500	20,550
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$1,660,483.08
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$1,660,483.08
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012		\$17,296,400.01
Year to Date: FY 2011		\$18,166,735.41
Difference		(\$870,335.40)
Direferice		(ψ070,000.40)